Singles, Singles 164 & below, Handicapped

Place Team name
Territo, CynthiaB
Butler, CeciliaA
Combs, Sandy
Rottmann, Amanda
Wright, Nicole

ga b wN Pk

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles 165 & over, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Downie, Tammy
2 Bailey, Judy A
3 Woodruff, Nicolette E

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Sarasota-Manatee County USBC

Final Prize Listing

19th Annual Women's County Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
11
10
4
23
30

$402.00

Entry
13
14
35

$200.00

$602.00

$602.00

Score
908
902
899
885
884

916

Prize
$140.00
$100.00

$75.00

$50.00
$37.00

Prize
$100.00

$60.00

$40.00

From
Sarasota, FL
Sarasota, FL
Bradenton, FL
Palmetto, FL
Sarasota, FL

From

Ocala, FL
Bradenton, FL
Bradenton, FL

Final Prize Listing
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